ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
FluoroLine®
Ultrapure
PFA Tubing
Excels in ultrapure, chemically
corrosive applications
Entegris offers a complete line of tubing to satisfy your need
for an ultraclean, leak-free fluid delivery network. Made from

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2017-2019 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3130-8473ENT-1119
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Not all combinations are available. Please visit our
Website for all valid combinations (products/fluid
management/tubing and pipe).
FluoroLine Ultrapure PFA Tubing: part number
                   -
Tube material
	 AT	=	Chemours 440
	UAT	=	Chemours 450
	UMT	=	3M 6502UHP
	XAT	=	Chemours 950
	XKT	=	Daikin AP231SH
Wall thickness
	047	=	1.19 mm (0.047")
	1.2M	=	1.20 mm (0.47")
	062	=	1.57 mm (0.062")
	1.6M	=	1.60 mm (0.063")
	 075	=	1.90 mm (0.075")
	086	=	2.18 mm (0.086")
	 015	=	0.38 mm (0.015")
	030	=	0.76 mm (0.030")
Outside tube diameter*
	015	=	1/16"
	125	=	1/8"
	187	=	3/16"
	250	=	¼"
	312	=	5/16"
	375	=	3/8"
	500	=	½"
	750	=	¾"
	1000	=	1"
	1250	=	1¼"
	1500	=	1½"
	 6M	=	6 mm
	 8M	=	8 mm
	10M	=	10 mm
	12M	=	12 mm
	1570	=	40 mm
Package***
	 X	=	10' straight
	(blank)	=	Roll/Reel
Options
	(blank)	=	Standard
	 UC	=	Ultraclean**
    *   XKT and UMT tube materials are only available in 1/4", 3/8", 1/2", 3/4", 1", 1 1/4", and 40 mm outside tube diameters.
  ** Ultraclean (UC) option is only available with Chemours 450 (UAT), Daikin AP231SH (XKT), and 3M 6502UHP (UMT) tube materials.